National Championships Portugal ME - Road Race | 2012
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24/06/2012 | 159 km | 52 starting
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DOS SANTOS Virgilio Martins
SILVA Bruno

MENDES Jose

SILVA Daniel

GONCALVES Jose

PIRES Bruno

CARDOSO Manuel Antonio Leal
RIBEIRO Sergio Miguel Vieira

POR19760529
POR19880517
POR19850424
POR19850608
POR19890213
POR19810515
POR19830407
POR19801128
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EFG SOUSA Sergio Ferreira
EFG SILVA Sandro Filipe

EFG SOUSA Rui

EFG AMORIM Antonio Filipe
CCD SARAIVA Bruno Sandinha
EFG LOURENCO Guilherme
PRT PEREIRA Joao

POR19831011
POR19880220
POR19760717
POR19850519
POR19850327
POR19890711
POR19890614



